
12

24

31

27

5

1315

35

20

17

10

4

26

34
2

16

15

6

3

28 8 11

26260 & 40941 NOT  SHOWN

11

30 29 18

1 11

23

22

14

2532

9

7

21 ITEM QTY PART NO. DESCRIPTION NOM
1 3 10218 MICROSWITCH MICROSWITCH
2 1 11898 CLIP CLIP
3 2 13741 HOLE PLUG, DIA .750 BOUCHON
4 1 15120-01 BRACKET, MOTOR MTG. EQUERRE DE MONTAGE
5 1 15493 SPRING PIN GOUPILLE
6 3 15806 HOLE PLUG 20.6 DIA HEYCO PN 2693 BOUCHON HEYCO PN 2693
7 1 16045 DRIVE PINION PIGNON D'ENTRAINEMENT
8 1 16053 BRACKET, BRINE SIDE EQUERRE
9 1 16494-04 CAM ASSEMBLY, 3150/3900 CAME ASSEMBLEE, 3150/3900
10 1 17421 HOLE PLUG 1.20 DIA HOLE BOUCHON
11 5 BR10872 SCREW,HEX WSH,8-32 X 17/64 VIS TETE HEXAGONAL 8-32
12 1 17797 BRACKET, SWITCH MTG., 3150/3900 EQUERRE DE MONTAGE
13 1 18963-31 DRIVE GEAR ASSY 3100 ADAPTER ROUE D'ENTRAINEMENT ASSEMBLEE 
14 1 21271 SERIAL NUMBER LABEL ETIQUETTE No DE SERIE
15 4 21354 SCREW THM 8 x 16 VIS
16 2 21409 NUT ECROU
17 10 21759 TIE RAP COLLIER
18 4 23728 SCREW VIS
19 1 26259 105 Va TRANSFORMER TRANSFORMATEUR 105 Va
20 1 26637 COVER ASSY PRO2 GREY UPPER 3150/3900 COUVERCLE ASSEMBLE
21 1 BU28713 TIMER 3200 NXT ASSY TIMER 3200 NXT ASSEMBLE
22 4 28280 M6 NUT ECROU M6
23 1 40391 MOTOR, DRIVE, 24V, 50/60HZ, MOTEUR D'ENTRAINEMENT
24 1 BR11080 SCREW, FLAT HEAD, #8-32 X .38 VIS ,  #8-32 X 3/8 
25 2 BR10302 INSULATOR, LIMIT SWITCH ISOLATEUR
26 1 BR11709 PIN- CONNECTING ROD AXE
27 1 BR16050 RING, RETAINING CLIP DE RETENUE
28 1 BR16051 RETAINING RING CLIP DE RETENUE
29 2 BR16052 BUSHING BAGUE
30 1 BR16059 WASHER RONDELLE
31 1 BR17967 FITTING ASSY, LIQUID TIGHT , BLK SERRE CABLE
32 2 BR40080 SCREW,RD HD,4-40 X 1 1/2 VIS
33 1 BR40941 HARNESS, UPPER DRIVE
34 1 BR41035 PLUG, STRAIN RELIEF BOUCHON
35 1 BU19304-00 BACKPLATE, 3150/3900 UPPER, NEMA 3R PLAQUE DE MONTAGE 

Rev X

POWER HEAD ASSY 3150 NT DF
Chap.06

06/05/2010

28274


